Electro-Voice | EVF-1152S/96 Arrayable point-source 15" loudspeaker
EVF-1152S/96 Arrayable point-source 15" loudspeaker
▪ 15-inch arrayable two-way point-source
loudspeaker
▪ Rotatable constant directivity waveguide
▪ 101 dB sensitivity, 134 dB maximum SPL
▪ System rating: 500 W continuous, (2000 W
peak)

CPS4.5 120V Power Amplifier, 4 x 500W
CPS4.10 120V Power Amplifier, 4 x 1000W
Ordering information
EVF1152S96BLKLB 15" 90x60 indoor black
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, black
Order number EVF1152S96BLKLB | F.01U.272.534
EVF1152S96WHTLB 15" 90x60 indoor white
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, white
Order number EVF1152S96WHTLB | F.01U.272.535
EVF1152S96FBLB 15" 90x60 fiberglass black
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, fiberglass, black
Order number EVF1152S96FBLB | F.01U.272.945
EVF1152S96FWLB 15" 90x60 fiberglass white
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, fiberglass, white
Order number EVF1152S96FWLB | F.01U.272.946
EVF1152S96PIBLB 15" 90x60 weatherized black
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
black
Order number EVF1152S96PIBLB | F.01U.272.536
EVF1152S96PIWLB 15" 90x60 weatherized white
Order number EVF1152S96PIWLB | F.01U.272.537
EVF-1152S/96-PIW EVF-1152S/96-PIW
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
white
Order number EVF-1152S/96-PIW | F.01U.139.614
EVF1152S96BLKE 15" 90x60 indoor black
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, black
Order number EVF1152S96BLKE | F.01U.206.200
EVF1152S96WHTE 15" 90x60 indoor white
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, white
Order number EVF1152S96WHTE | F.01U.206.201
5 | EVF-1152S/96 Arrayable point-source 15" loudspeaker
EVF1152S96PIBE 15" 90x60 weatherized black
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
black
Order number EVF1152S96PIBE | F.01U.206.202
EVF-1152S/96-PIW
EVF 15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.); 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
white
Order number EVF1152S96PIWE | F.01U.206.203
Accessories
CDNL4-LB Input panel cover plate, dual NL4 type
Dual NL4 cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH, black
Order number CDNL4-LB | F.01U.283.495
CSG-LB Input panel cover plate single gland nut
Single gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH, black
Order number CSG-LB | F.01U.283.496
CDG-LB Input panel cover plate, dual gland nut
Dual gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH
Order number CDG-LB | F.01U.283.497
TK-150 70/100 Volt transformer kit
Transformer kit for EVC, EVF, and EVH, 150W/70V
Order number TK-150 | F.01U.132.318
HRK-1B-LB Horizontal rigging kit black, EVF + EVF
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF, black
Order number HRK-1B-LB | F.01U.283.502
HRK-1W-LB Horizontal rigging kit white, EVF + EVF
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF, white
Order number HRK-1W-LB | F.01U.283.503
HRK-2B-LB Horizontal rigging kit black, EVF + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF sub,
black